AC/DC Medical Power Supply TPP 450A Series, 450 Watt
• High power density 3" x 5" open frame
medical power supply
• 450 Watt with forced air cooling, up to
320 Watt convection cooled without
derating up to 50°C
• Medical certification to IEC/EN/ES
60601-1 3rd edition for 2 x MOPP

for demanding safety and space critical applications.
Models
Order Code Output Power
max.
Output Voltage
nom. (adjustable)
Output Current max.
(Forced air cooling)
Output Current max.
(Natural convection)
Efficiency
typ.
TPP 450-112A-M
450 W
12 VDC (11.0 - 13.0 VDC) 37'500 mA 20'800 mA 91 %
TPP 450-115A-M 15 VDC (13.8 - 16.2 VDC) 30'000 mA 16'600 mA 92 %
TPP 450-124A-M 24 VDC (22.1 - 25.9 VDC) 18'750 mA 13'300 mA 93 %
TPP 450-128A-M 28 VDC (25.8 - 30.2 VDC) 16'100 mA 11'400 mA 93 %
TPP 450-136A-M 36 VDC (33.1 - 38.9 VDC) 12'500 mA 8'900 mA 93 %
TPP 450-148A-M 48 VDC (44.2 - 51.8 VDC) 9'400 mA 6'650 mA 94 %
TPP 450-153A-M 53 VDC (48.8 - 57.2 VDC) 8'550 mA 6'050 mA 94 %
Options
TPP 450-AUX1  - Optional cable for auxilary output connection (2 x 4 pin): www.tracopower.com/products/tpp450-aux1.pdf
TPP 450-AUX2  - Optional cable for auxilary output connection (2 x 5 pin): www.tracopower.com/products/tpp450-aux2.pdf
www.tracopower.com June 4, 2019 Page 1 / 5
Input Voltage - AC Range 85 - 264 VAC (Full Range)
- DC Range 120 - 370 VDC (Designed for, no certification)
Input Frequency 47 - 63 Hz